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START TIME 16:30

Division Il - Group B

ROUND ROBIN, GAME 5

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV Il GROUP B

GAME ROSTER

ESP - AUS

Linesmen
PARDUV David (SRB) , VACZI David (HUN)

Referee(s)
BENVEGNU Andrea (ITA)

Goalkeepers

Team: ESP
20 RENESES Alejandro 1 00:09 O 0 0 0.00 0.00
25 GARCIA Ignacio 1 5951 1 34 35 97.14 1.00

Team Roster

Team: ESP (black)

No Pos Name GP G A PTS PIM +/-
2F ARRARAS Ander 1 0 O 0 4 +1
3D BALDRIS Bruno 1 0 O 0 0 +2
4D PAUL Marc 1 0 O 0 0 0
5D PUERTOLAS Niklas 1 0 O 0 2 0
6 F LASUEN Imanol 1 0 O 0 0o -1
7F CERDA Paul 1 0 1 1 0 +1
8 F ARRINDA Ander 1 0 1 1 0 +2
9F GRANELL Ignacio 1 1 0 1 0 +1

11F PANTOJA Pablo +A 1 2 0 2 2 +2
12 F RUIZ Gonzalo 1 0 O 0 0 +1
13 F BURGOS Alejandro 1 0 O 0 2 -1
14 F MANERO Manuel +A 1 0 O 0 2 0
15F TORNER Guillem 1 0 O 0 0o -1
16 D GARCIA Alfonso +C 1 1 0 1 0 +2
17 D  VICENTE Ignacio 1. 0 O 0 0 0
19D PALACIOS Andres 1 0 1 1 0 +2
20 GK RENESES Alejandro 1 0 O 0 0

21 F RUBIO Oriol 1 0 1 1 0 +2
22 F TORNER Albert 1 0 O 0 2 0
23 F GARCIA Marcus 1 0 O 0 0 0
24 F HERNANDEZ Luis Jose 1 0 1 1 0 +2
25 GK GARCIA Ignacio 1 0 O 0 0

Head Coach: TUOMI Timo

Team: AUS

No Name

20 McCANN Stephen
25 TETREAULT Alex

Team: AUS (white)
No Pos Name

6 D
7D
8D
9F
10 F
1D
12 F
13D
14 F
15 F
16 D
17D
18 F
19F
20 GK
21F
22D
23D
24 F
25 GK

BOYLE Zachary
KUBARA Bayley
PATAKY Daniel +C
CARINI Ellesse
MANWARRING Liam
FAHMY Lachlan
WEBSTER Kieren
PUNLER Alastair
McGUINESS Remy
KUBARA Casey +A
JAUNOZOLS Harrison
MAHOOD David
HENNING Mitchell
LODGE Lynden
McCANN Stephen
KNOTT Jake
HANSEN Joshua
MARINO James
HODIC Sam +A
TETREAULT Alex

1 20:00
1 40:00
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Head Coach: FRANKENBERGER Markus
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GP MIP GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA

12
25

14 85.71 6.00
31 80.65 9.00
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LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward G Goals
GA Goals against GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes GK Goalkeeper GP  Games played
MIP Minutes and seconds played No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position
PTS Points SOG Shots on goal SVS Saves SVS% Saves in percentage
+/-  Plus/minus net +A  Assistant captain +C Captain
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